
Distribution of Water Practice (Demo Version)

Read each question carefully.

Which statement about groundwater is true?

A)

C)

B)

D)

1)

Groundwater includes rivers and lakes.

Groundwater is the cleanest source of water.

Groundwater never reaches the oceans.

Groundwater contains different minerals.

Which statement about atmospheric water is true?

A)

C)

B)

D)

2)

Atmospheric water makes up about 10% of Earth's water.

Atmospheric water makes up less than 1% of Earth's water.

Atmospheric water makes up more than 97% of Earth's water.

Atmospheric water makes up about 30% of Earth's water.

Of what water source is an aquifer an example?

A)

C)

B)

D)

3)

atmospheric water

surface water

groundwater

water vapor
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Which of the following is a source of atmospheric water in the environment?

A)

C)

B)

D)

4)

glaciers

ice caps

clouds

aquifers

Of what water source is a glacier an example?

A)

C)

B)

D)

5)

fresh water

groundwater

atmospheric water

water vapor

Of what water source is a river an example?

A)

C)

B)

D)

6)

groundwater

surface water

atmospheric water

purified water
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About how much of Earth's surface fresh water is in swamps?

A)

C)

B)

D)

7)

1%

11%

21%

31%

Which of the following is a source of fresh water?

A)

C)

B)

D)

8)

Colorado River

Gulf of California

Pacific Ocean

Gulf of Mexico

About how much of Earth's surface fresh water is in rivers?

A)

C)

B)

D)

9)

2%

15%

37%

90%
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Which statement is true?

A)

C)

B)

D)

10)

Most of Earth's water is salt water.

Salt water is found mostly in lakes and rivers. 

Glaciers and ice caps trap most of Earth's salt water.

There is more salt water under ground than on the surface.

About how much of Earth's ocean water is salt water?

A)

C)

B)

D)

11)

30%

70%

97%

100%

Which statement is true?

A)

C)

B)

D)

12)

Very little of Earth's surface water is fresh water.

About half of Earth's surface water is fresh water.

Most but not all of Earth's surface water is fresh water. 

All of Earth's surface water is fresh water.
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